www.cjhanter.com

a product of ContractjobHuanter.com LLC

Contract Employment

* 7

@
tme® NESC Staffin
%]% www.nesc.com  800-562-3463 g

. NOW HIRING |

Email your resume to Lary O'Keefe at: lokeefe@nesc.com
For details call 1-800-562-3463

Solar Electrical Engineer, Overland Park, CO
Electrical Designer, Oak Ridge, TN —
Automation Engineer, Oceanside, CA i
Pre-Construction Project Engineer, Houston, TX |
Electrical Engineer, Palmdale, CA
Substation Engineering Manager, Overland Park, KS

See the full description
for these jobs and others at: www.nesc.com

Pl u

AMERICASBEST | Forbes §

TEMPORARY [y

STueme | B | BEE [N
It L L L

published by: ContractJobHunter.com LLC, P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041-3006
FI RST c LASS MAI L Phone: 425/806-5200 « Email: staff@cjhunter.com
JANUARY 18, 2023 * VOLUME 54, NO. 47 * $4.00




NESC STAFFING, CORP. BUSINESS

NESC STAFFING: Build a better career. Start here.
NOW HIRING

Aerospace/Aviation

Including System Engineers, Project Engineers, and more.
Design Engineers

Including Technical Design Drafters and related.

Mechanical Engineers
Openings vary by state and need.

Electrical Engineers
All levels of expertise needed. Pay rates standard for industry.

Information Technology
Careers as Desktop Analyst, Project Manager, Technical Writer
and more.

Biochemistry
Including, but not limited to: Senior Chemist, Lab Tech-Chemist,
Chemist and Associate Chemist.

All positions vary by state, client and need. All resumes are accepted for
future reference unless otherwise stated.

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU’RE LOOKING FOR?
We have a lot more positions available online. Our website is updated on
a daily basis, including weekends. Check out the most up-to-date openings at:
www.nesc.com or call 800-562-3463

2 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly



CONTRACTS AWARDED

ahCl Bechtel Plant Machinery Inc., Monroeville, Pennsylvania, is awarded a $140,225,056 cost-
plus-fixed-fee modification to previously awarded contract N00024-19-C-2112 for Naval
Nuclear Propulsion Components. Work will be performed in Monroeville, Pennsylvania (91%);
and The Naval Sea Systems Command, Washington, D.C., is the contracting activity.

M1 Support Services, Denton, Texas, has been awarded an $83,365,717 firm-fixed-price con-

tract modification (P00030) to contract FA489021C0002 for aircraft maintenance services at
Nellis Air Force Base, Nevada. The contract modification is for the exercise of Option Two under the basic contract for an addi-
tional year of services. Work will be performed at Nellis AFB, and is expected to be completed Dec. 31, 2023. Total cumulative
face value of the contract is $234,364,932. Acquisition Management and Integration Center, Langley AFB, Virginia, is the con-
tracting activity.
Knowledge Based Systems Inc., College Station, Texas, was awarded a $49,950,000 single award, indefinite-delivery/indef-
inite-quantity contract with cost-plus-fixed-fee task orders for research and development. This contract provides for primary
research of the Avionics Systems Susceptibility and Risk Analysis Toolkit ability to develop model-based cybersecurity and
resiliency analysis capability, and the integration of cybersecurity models in a digital engineering ecosystem. Work will be per-
formed in College Station, Texas, and is expected to be completed by Dec. 30, 2029. The Air Force Research Laboratory,
Wright-Patterson Air Force Base, Ohio, is the contracting activity.

Lockheed Martin Space, Littleton, Colorado, is awarded a $260,800,000 cost-plus-incentive-fee and cost-plus-fixed-fee
unpriced letter contract modification (PH0013) to a previously awarded unpriced letter contract (NO0030-22-C-1025) to provide
program management, engineering development, systems integration, long lead material, and special tooling and equipment
in support of missile production. Work will be performed in Denver, Colorado (46.5%); Sunnyvale, California (15.5%); Magna,
Utah (15.3%); East Aurora, New York (3.5%); Pittsfield, Massachusetts (2.3%); Madison, Alabama (2.1%); Simsbury,
Connecticut (1.8%); Huntsville, Alabama (1.7%); Andover, Maryland (1.3%); Baltimore, Maryland (1.3%); North Tonawanda,
New York (1.2%); Commerce, California (1.2%); Delmar, Delaware (1.1%); and various other locations (less than 1.0% each,
5.2% total). Work is expected to be completed on Nov. 9, 2026 once the contract is definitized. Strategic Systems Programs,
Washington, D.C., is the contracting activity.

Northrop Grumman Systems Corp., McLean, Virginia, was awarded a $464,399,742 indefinite-delivery/indefinite-quantity
contract action for Battlefield Airborne Communications Node E-11A (BACN E-11A) platform maintenance and main operating
base contractor logistics support establishment. This task order provides for operations and sustainment of the BACN E-11A
platform subsystems and ancillary equipment to continue effective flight operations to include the continental U.S. and outside
the continental U.S. locations, scheduled and unscheduled maintenance and supply requirements for the E-11A aircraft and
associated support equipment. In addition, this acquisition will establish a main operating base at an Air Force base in the con-
tinental U.S. for the BACN E-11A fleet to support training and deployed operations. Work is expected to be completed by Jan.
23, 2028. Air Force Life Cycle Management Center, Hanscom Air Force Base, Massachusetts, is the contracting activity.

Georgia Tech Applied Research Corp., Atlanta, Georgia, was awarded a $1,600,000,000 modification (P00011) to contract
W31P4Q-18-D-0002 for research, engineering, science and technology, analysis, test and fundamental technology research
for state-of-the-art systems, operations, hardware and software, and associated technology creation and transition efforts.
Work locations and funding will be determined with each order, with an estimated completion date of Jan. 17, 2028. U.S. Army
Contracting Command, Redstone Arsenal, Alabama, is the contracting activity.

Bell Boeing Joint Project Office, Amarillo, Texas, is awarded a $23,397,661 cost-plus-fixed-fee, level of effort modification
(P00012) to an order (N0001921F0008) against a previously issued basic ordering agreement (N0O001917G0002). This mod-
ification exercises options to provide continued flight test support for the V-22 aircraft in support of the Navy, Air Force, and
Foreign Military Sales (FMS) customers. Work will be performed in Patuxent River, Maryland (70%); Philadelphia,
Pennsylvania (15%); Fort Worth, Texas (10%); and Hurlburt Field, Florida (5%), and is expected to be completed in January
2024. The Naval Air Systems Command, Patuxent River, Maryland, is the contracting activity.

Booz Allen Hamilton Inc., McLean, Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0001); Centra Technology Inc., Arlington, Virginia (HR0011-18-
D-0002); Avantus Federal/E3 Federal Solutions LLC, MclLean, Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0003); ECS Federal, Fairfax,
Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0004); ManTech SRS Technologies Inc., Herndon, Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0005); Schafer Corp.,
Arlington, Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0006); and Strategic Analysis Inc., Arlington, Virginia (HR0011-18-D-0007), were awarded
modifications with a combined $183,000,000 ceiling increase for technical and analytical support services. The modifications
with cost-reimbursable, fixed-price and labor-hour task orders provide a range of high-level advisory and assistance services
to all Defense Advanced Research Projects Agency technical and support offices, and increase the multiple award contract
from $850,000,000 to a maximum amount of $1,033,000,000. Work will be performed in Arlington, Virginia, with an expected
completion date of August 2023. Task orders can extend the contract an additional five years until August 2028. The Defense
Advanced Research Projects Agency, Arlington, Virginia, is the contracting activity for each contract.

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - A-1



* See page column refers to the page number of a display ad with possible further information regarding the job openings and/or related requirements. Where Index is used, there is no display
ad for that listing. The address and phone number of the firm with that job can, therefore, be found in the Index of Contract Firms in the back of each C.E. Weekly. The following feature of C.E.
Weekly categorizes job openings by discipline. Please keep in mind that JobLines represent just a portion of the total number of openings published in this issue. There are many jobs appearing

$$%$ JobLines $$$$

Assignment Contract Firm/ Per Over- Expected Expected * See
Job Classification, Description Location Office to Contact Rate Diem time? Duration Start Date Page
FOREIGN ASSIGNMENTS:
Stress and Damage Tolerance Analysis Engineer Mirabel, Canada  Strongfield/Newport Beach open — — — 12/22/20  Index
DOMESTIC ASSIGNMENTS:
A&P Mechanic Moses Lake, WA Hi-Tek Professionals/Media 40. poss  poss 6 mos+ ASAP Index
A&P Mechanics—airfame technician Provo, UT STS AerolJensen Beach open no no indef Upcoming  Index
A&P Mechanics—flight control/engine throttle rigging Indianapolis, IN STS AerolJensen Beach open no poss indef Upcoming  Index
A&P Mechanics—hanger & line maint/Boeing commercial Provo, UT STS Aero/Jensen Beach open no no indef Upcoming  Index
A&P Technicians—repair/assemble/test aircraft accesrys Macon, GA STS AerolJensen Beach open no poss indef Upcoming  Index
Advanced Engineering Technician Scottsdale, AZ Moseley/Huntsville — — - — — Index
Aeronautical Engineer ( Stress) Fort Worth, TX Johnson/Bedford — — — — — Index
Aeronautical Engineer—Stress Fort Worth, TX Johnson/Bedford open no no indef Now Index
Aircraft Interior Technicians Melbourne, FL STS Aero/Jensen Beach open no poss indef Upcoming  Index
Aircraft Painter Mesa, AZ Cogent Infotech/Pittsburgh — — — 6 mos 01/2720  Index
Aircraft Sheet Metal Mechanics Bridgeport, WV STS AerolJensen Beach open no poss indef Upcoming  Index
Aircraft Technician | Savannah, GA PDS/Westlake Village — — — 6 mos — Index
Airframe Designer—CATIA V5/V6/3DX/general part sizing Fort Worth, TX Adv Technology/Wrentham 55-65 poss  poss 12most  upcoming  Index
Airframe Structures Engineer/Systems Integration Santa Cruz, CA PDS/Santa Ana - — - 6 mos — Index
Alternative Payments Specialist Cupertino, CA PDS/Renton — — — 6 mos — Index
Assembler—hand tool exp/manual solder Manassas, VA Mindlance/Union 17/hr no poss 12 mos ASAP Index
Automotive CATIA Designers—2 yrs exp Marysville, OH Adv Technology/Wrentham 40-47 poss  poss LT Upcoming  Index
Avionic Flight Mgmt Ssytem Engineer—10+ yrs exp Long Beach, CA  Mindlance/Union 65-74/hr  no poss 12 mos ASAP Index
Avionics Engineer—Elect sys design integrate/FAA/EASA Georgia Agente/Colleyville 80/hr poss  poss 1 year+ ASAP Index
Azure Developer Long Beach, CA  Indotronix/Rochester negotiab  split poss LT ASAP Index
Business Consultant Atlanta, GA PDS/Atlanta - - — 12 mos - Index
Buyer Beloit, WI PDS/Green Bay — — — 6 mos — Index
CAD Designer—citizen/DOD Secret Chandler, AZ TASC/Plaistow 60 poss  poss 12 mos Feb Index
CAD Librarian—citizen Manhattan Bch, CA  TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
CREO Senior Designer Cape Canaveral, FL Morson Canada/North York open $141/d  poss 6 mos ASAP Index
Circuit Design Engineer—analog/mixed signal circuit Chandler, AZ TalentPro/Fairfield 50-60 yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Circuit Design—circuit card assemblies Azusa, CA TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 6 mos ASAP Index
Construction Manager Kyle, TX PDS/Wichita — — — 6 mos — Index
Demand Planner Il Austin, TX PDS/Mesa — — - 9 mos — Index
Design and Analysis Engineer United Iconma/Troy open split poss 12 mos ASAP Index
Design checker—Mechanical/3D models/install/assy/CAD Georgia Agente/Colleyville 65t/hr  poss  poss It ASAP Index
Design/Checker—CATIA V5/MBD/2D/SmarTeam Pooler, GA Adv Technology/Wrentham 65-70 poss  poss 12most  Upcoming  Index
Design/Checker—aircraft interior/mechanical systems Dallas, TX Adv Technology/Wrentham 68 split poss 12most  ASAP Index
Digital Verification Engineer Manhattan Bch, CA  TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Dyno Test Engineers - Motorsports Santa Clarita, CA  PDS/Santa Ana - no - 12 mos — Index
EE Tech Designers—E/M drawings/system designs Tukwila, WA Iconma/Troy open split poss 6 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Design Analysis Engineer Everett, WA Iconma/Troy open split yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Design Engineer Savannah, GA PDS/Tampa - — - 6 mos — Index
Electrical Design Engineer 4 Savannah, GA CTS/Issaquah — — — 12- mos  ASAP Index
Electrical Design Engineers—CATIA Dallas, TX Adv Technology/Wrentham 68 split poss 12most  ASAP Index
Electrical Designer Cape Canaveral, FL Morson Canada/North York open poss  poss 4 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Engineer - Hypersonics Huntsville, AL PDS/Inving — — — 12 mos — Index
Electrical Engineer—6+ yrs design exp/submersible ROV Florida Agente/Colleyville 65/hr poss  poss It ASAP Index
Electrical Engineer—FACS actuator Chandler, AZ TalentPro/Fairfield open yes yes 12 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Engineer—aircraft/sys level wire diagram Southeast Agente/Colleyville 85/hr poss  poss 1 year+ ASAP Index
Electrical Engineer—vehicle systems Florence, KY TriMech/Glen Allen open split yes 18 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Installation Designers—CATIA V5/wiring/acft Everett, WA Keltia Design/Everett 50-55/hr  yes poss 6-9 mos ASAP Index
Electrical Senior Engineer Cape Canaveral, FL Morson Canada/North York open poss  poss 4 mos+ ASAP Index

JOBLINES - Continued on Page A-3

THIS WEEK’S DISPLAY ADVERTISERS:

Additional Contract Services ................... 4 OIS [MERMEHIRE] - < cooocescoooocsscooossssood 4 NESC Staffing .. ....oovvvereeinenennnn. Front, 2
Advanced Technology ...............c.oooou..s 4 Global Contract Professionals .................. 5
Belcan ... ... 5 leonma ... 6
Butler ... ... 3 Johnson ... ... 6

A2 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly



Aerospace Engineering & Design

Florida

Software Engineers — Seeking all levels : junior, mid and senior level candidates for a long

term opportunity on-site at a large aerospace company in Orlando. Position requires a clearance —
will consider clearable candidates, interim and active clearances.

Remote

Software Engineer (65010) — Seeking candidates with strong python skills and experience

developing test code and plans. Candidates will create, review and execute python test scripts. MIL-
STD-1553 knowledge and experience a plus. Pay range $65-95/hour based on experience.

Indiana

Quality Engineer (64880) — Long-term contract on-site in West Lafayette, IN. Looking for

a Quality Engineer to coordinate and manage the FAls and mediate corrective actions. Entry-level
candidates will be considered.

Indiana or Alabama

CATIA Wiring Designer (64007) — CATIA V5 including Electrical Harness Workbench

experience required. Must have a general understanding of wire harness design, systems separation
and aerospace harness routing.

Washington

Software Engineer (65580) — 5+ years working in Linux environment with COTS software

development experience. Familiarity with Docker and container monitoring tools preferred.
Experience with C++, Python and Java a plus.

Texas

Stress Analysis Engineer (65576) — 2+ years of airframe stress analysis experience

required. Must have experience with NASTRAN. Experience with PATRAN, HyperWorks, OR Femap
required. BS in Engineering required (ME or AE preferred).

* US Citizenship or Permanent Resident Required ¢ Send resumes to: o
e Paj i . Laura Leszek AN
Paid Holidays Dental Email: lleszek@butler.com 'ﬁ'
* BC/BS Medical Insurance Direct Dial: 765-412-3240 e

* Vision * Direct Deposit www.butler.com

Butler Aerospace and Defense provides industry-leading outsourced engineering, technology, telecom and fleet maintenance
services to premier companies in the aerospace, federal defense, manufacturing, commercial, and communications industries.

For more information, please visit www.butler.com. EOE/AA/M/F/D/V

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - 3




ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

INNOVATION CORPORATION™

\

PHONE: 877-334-7700
FAX: 877-335-7700

Updated List of Positions Open
Aircraft

Send resume to jpelosi@advancedtechno.com
* ECS, Propulsion, Landing Gear (MA, PA, AZ, GA, KS)
* FEA Analyst - ANSYS or NASTRAN (ND, Montreal, VA, CA)

Mechanical Engineers

Send resume to apelosi@advancedtechno.com
* Mechanical Engineers - Consumer exp (South, Southwest)
e Mechanical Engineers - 3D CAD, FEA a plus (Midwest, Southeast)

Manufacturing Engineers

Send resume to mcalisi@advancedtechno.com
* Mfg/Quality Engineers - Castings, weldments, stampings (Midwest)
* Manufacturing Engineer - Aircraft exp, CATIA V5 (Midwest)

Electrical Engineers

Send resume to jmac@advancedtechno.com
¢ Electronic Design - Analog/digital (MI, AZ, VA, CT, IN, TN)
¢ Logic/Firmware Design - FPGA, VHDL (AZ, CA, NY, VA, TX)

Electrical Engineers

Send resume to chrisl@advancedtechno.com
* Avionics - EE, IFE, EWIS, Biz jets a plus (FL, GA, KS, MO, DE)
* Wire Harness Routing - Vehicles a plus (MI, MN, OH, CA)

Information Technology

Send resume to kpotter@advancedtechno.com
* PLM Administrator - Windchill or TC ($55-90 DOE)
* Windchill Developers and Architects (Open Rate)

Embedded SWE’s

Send resume to annmarie@advancedtechno.com
* Embedded Systems Developers - Rate open (MW, SW, SE, NE, SE)
* OS Internals Developers (TX, FL, CA, AZ, NY)

Avionics Software Developers

Send resume to davellino@advancedtechno.com
o Flight Sim - C++, Linux (CA, AZ, DC, NJ, TX)
¢ Ada Fortran Flight Controls (MI, FL, CA, TX)

UG NX Designers

Send resume to gcurtis@advancedtechno.com
o NX Designers - Structures (CA, AZ, VA, CT)
o NX Design Engineers - E/M Packaging, thermal a plus (DC, CA, MA)

CATIA

Send resume to plundie@advancedtechno.com
* Designers - Automotive, chassis/suspension or B&W
* Design Engineers - Seating or interior trim

Pro/E

Send resume to sclark@advancedtechno.com
¢ Product Design - Plastics, surfaces a plus (TX, NC, MN, MO)
¢ Sheet Metal, Weldments, Creo

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE AT:
WWW.ADVANCEDTECHNO.COM

TECHNICAL & ENGINEERING STAFFING

EARN. CONNECT. GROW. JSG OFFICES:

. : Atlanta, GA - (800) 841-0927
Use a JSG assignment to try out a new job, address Armonk, NY - (914) 940-2750
short-term employment constraints, or become a Birmingham, AL - (800) 569-3555

H _ti T o i : Charleston, SC - (800) 215-3555

candidate ff)r a full-time position all while receiving fair Chicago, IL - (800) 323-4987
compensation for the work you perform. Beyond the Dallas, TX - (800) 784-6545
pay you receive, working for JSG can help you avoid Irvine, CA - (877) 241-4124

. K hist build valuable busi Jacksonville, FL - (877) 601-9193
gaps in your work history, build valuable business Knoxville, TN - (800) 574-8324

contacts, and gain new or additional work experience. Los Angeles, CA - (866) 993-2440
Mobile, AL - (800) 784-6529

y Oklahoma - (800) 633-6594

SIA STAFFING RE_COGNITIUNS' Philadelphia, PA - (877) 239-2877
- Largest Staffing Firms (US) San Jose, CA - (866) 656-0539

- Fastest Growing Staffing Firms (US) St. Louis, MO - (866) 296-3068

« Largest Engineering Staffing Firms (US)

JSG JOB OPPORTUNITIES:

Aerospace Engineers | Architects | Chemical Engineers | Civil Engineers & Designers |
Network Engineers | Control Engineers | Ul Developers | Electrical Engineers & Designers |
Software Engineers | 1&C Engineers | Industrial Engineers | Systems Engineers/Technicians
| Web Developers | Manufacturing Engineers | Mechanical Engineers & Designers | Project
Managers & Engineers | Piping Designers | Safety Engineers | Information Security | Stress

Engineers | Structural Engineers | Application Developers

People. Reach. Hire®

@ JOHNSON SERVICE GROUP T T

SYSTEM PROS
ADDITIONAL CONTRACT SERVICES
NATIONAL DIVISION

www.acsnatl.com
WWW.SySpros.com

4 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly

HOT CONTRACT NEEDS
THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY

Immediate Needs - Email a resume to our
National Recruiters: acs@acsnatl.com and call our
recruiters at 800-661-8272
MANUFACTURING, QUALITY, INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS - All

industries (Nationwide)
RELIABILITY/SAFETY ENGINEERS - All industries (Nationwide)

STRESS AND STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS ENGINEERS - NASTRAN,
PATRAN, ANSYS, FEMAP (Nationwide)

NC PROGRAMMERS - 5 axis (Nationwide)

MACHINE DESIGN AND AUTOMATION DESIGNERS -
(Nationwide)

AVIONICS AND ELECTRICAL DESIGN ENGINEERS - Aircraft
electrical and avionics upgrades (Nationwide)

CAD DESIGNERS - Mechanical or electrical designs using Autodesk
Inventor, Creo, NX, SolidWorks, CATIA (Nationwide)

PROJECT ENGINEERS AND PROGRAM MANAGERS - All indus-
tries (Nationwide)

85 Rangeway Road, Bldg 1, Suite 2 ¢ North Billerica, MA 01862

800/661-8272 « 24 Hr Fax: 800/661-4055




conma

Expertise You Can Trust
WWW.ZCOnma.com

Manufacturing Engineer Positions — Mesa, AZ — St. Louis, MO — New
Orleans, LA — Ridley Park, PA — North Charleston, SC. Must have 5+ yrs
exp in assembly and installation, fabrication and electrical. Bachelor, Master
or Doctor of Science degree from an accredited course of study, in
engineering, computer science, mathematics, physics or chemistry is
required

Manufacturing Planner (Electrical) — Mesa, AZ — Everett & Renton, WA

Structural and Payload Design Engineers — Oklahoma City, OK (CATIA)
— Titusville, FL (Creo or NX)

Product Review Engineer — N. Charleston, SC. Engineer degree and MRB
certification required. Client commercial airplanes and Material Review
Board (MRB) credentials required

Tool Engineer — N. Charleston, SC. Engineer degree required & CATIA.

Test & Evaluation Engineer and Test & Evaluation Lab Technician —
Seattle, WA — Tukwila, WA. Provides assistance to plan product testing, test
support requirements and acquire equipment, test materials, fixtures, articles
and vehicles. Maintains test documentation that supports regulatory
requirements.

Take your Career
to the Next Level
with the Help of Our
Staffing Specialists!

» Nationwide Opportunities
» Competitive Compensation
» Great Benefits

» Referral Bonus

As an equal opportunity employer, ICONMA
prides itself on creating an employment
environment that supports and encourages
the abilities of all persons regardless of race,
color, gender, age, sexual orientation,
citizenship, or disability.

Call for current openings
Multiple national openings for
many engineering disciplines!

Earl Sawyer

Recruiter

(843) 955-9221
esawyer@iconma.com

Belcan is a global supplier of engineering, supply chain, technical recruiting, and IT services fo customers in he aerospace, defense, automotive, industrial, and government
sectors. From jet engines, airframe, and avionics to heavy vehicles, chemical processing, cyber security, and consulting services, Belcan will help you find your next career.

HOT JOBS

Seattle, WA - HOT!
Aviation Technician

Gas Turbine Instrumentation
lhead@belcan.com

Raleigh, NC

Manufacturing Engineer

Develop test plans and equipment
kcherry@belcan.com

Pittsburgh, PA

Mechanical Designer
Automation/Robotics & Inventor
bcampbell@belcan.com

Mojave, CA

Structural Design Engineer
Configuration Mgmt, CATIA v5
bsparks@belcan.com

Belcan Job Opportunities:

Hooksett, NH
Manufacturing Engineer
T901 NPI Hardware Support
lhead@belcan.com

Stratford, CT

MRB Engineer

CATIA V5. Airframes/Structures, Static Stress
radebiase@belcan.com

Automation Controls Engineers = Mechanical Engineers & Designers | Electrical Engineers & Designers | Structural Engineers & Designers ' FEA Design Analysis
Manufacturing Engineers = Software Engineers | Systems Engineers ' Quality Engineers ' Supply Chain ' Program and Project Management

Engineering Better Outcomes

belcan.com/employment

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - 5




TEAMG L?BAL‘

FLORIDA - software Engineer = Create scripts in Bash or Python

Kansas

Rhode Island

Texas

algorithms, and flight control law integration.

MRB Engineer — Perform Quality System data analysis and documentation in support of sustaining designs.

Quality Engineer -Must have Quality Planning and Required Document creation -Six Sigma -Correction Action and continuous
improvement -Knowledgeable in quality software, quality systems, supply quality and records.

Embedded Software Engineer - Design and test of implementations that interface with Flight Control Systems (FCS) and embedded
DO-178 software and DO-254 complex hardware, including Fly-By-Wire Flight Control Systems Software design, requirements
management, systems specifications, interface management, system safety assessment, verification and validation testing in desktop
simulation environment and systems integration labs, aircraft flight test, and aircraft/system qualification and certification.

Flight Controls Systems Engineer - Development of unique air vehicle control mechanisms, autonomous systems and control

Mission Systems Engineer - Seeking an experienced Mission System Mechanical, Electrical and Software Engineers to provide
mission systems integration design and verification for major vertical lift programs. Experience with Rotary Platforms is preferred.

Model Based Systems Engineer - This position will develop initial Model-Based Systems Engineering (MBSE) models for all
subsystems of the aircraft, including (drive systems, rotor systems, airframe systems, propulsion systems, etc.) and will also support cross-
functional projects for aircraft modifications with analysis and trade studies when warranted.

Check out our Benefits: Medical/Dental/Vision - 401K - TG Rewards and more...

Contact our Engineering Recruiter to learn more about the positions above and many more! 817.234.9553
www.teamglobal.com

Email your resume to: gcpjobs@teamglobal.com

INTERNATIONAL

Grow your aerospace career with CTS International.
Great Opportunities for all skill levels available now!

CTS offers exceptional career opportunities and benefits
including Paid Holidays, Bonuses, Direct deposit,
Medical coverage, 401(k) and Referral bonus

JOB OPPORTUNITIES

Structural Design Engineers Stress Engineers
Liaison MRB Engineers Wire Design Engineers
Real Time Software Engineers Systems Engineers
Electrical Design Engineers EE Technical Designers
Tool Designers/Engineers NC Programmers

Test & Evaluation Engineers MP&P Engineers

Technical Designers (Mechanical/Structural)
Electronics Systems Design Engineers
Interior Mechanical Design Engineers
Manufacturing Planners/Engineers
Mechanical Systems Design Engineers

For immediate consideration, please apply online at
https://www.ctsinternational.com/jobs.aspx or

email your resume directly to cjhunter@ctsinternational.com
Contact Us : info@ctsinternational.com 1-877.878.2992

6 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly

CE Services

Resume
View Alert

Every time your online resume is
viewed by a recruiter, we immedi-
ately email you a notification.
Included in the email is the name of
the staffing firm, the recruiter’s
name (if known), keywords that the
recruiter used to find your resume,
and contact information. Keep in
mind that we must have your current
email address in order for you to
participate in this service. You may
opt out of this service, if you wish.

hl_l_l_l—



ARE YOU AVAILABLE? ... USE THE FREE HOT SHEET

The Hot Sheet is a free service for all unemployed Contract Employment Weekly members whereby we email your
name, address, phone number, email address, resume ID number and job classification(s) to hundreds of advertising
contract firm offices. The Hot Sheet is made up of two sections: Unemployed Listings and Mini-Ads, as further
explained below. All Hot Sheet and Mini-Ad listings are arranged in alphabetical order by the job classification

given, and can be submitted using the form below, our form online (www.cjhunter.com), or by calling our office
at (425) 806-5200.

Hot Sheets are also available on our website to C.E. Weekly and ContractJobHunter.com advertisers. This service
enables contract firms to access our Hot Sheet 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. They can search the Hot Sheet
in a variety of ways or download it from our computer and search it at their convenience on their own computer.
We encourage all members using the Hot Sheet to have their resume included in our Online Resume Database
for instant access by recruiters using Hot Sheets (see form below). Deadline for inclusion in Friday’s Hot Sheet is
Thursday, 4:00 p.m. (Pacific Coast time).

Free Hot Sheet Listings — If you are unemployed, or have been given a layoff notice, and are a current C.E.
Weekly or ContractJobHunter.com member, you can submit a free listing once per calendar month. For additional
listings during the same calendar month, see Mini-Ad Listings.

Mini-Ad Listings — To have your listing placed in the “Mini-Ad” section of the Hot Sheet, you do not have to
be unemployed. The cost is $5 per insertion. The format is the same: job classification, name, address, phone
number, email address and resume ID number. If you are using MasterCard, Visa or Amex, or if you have funds
on account with our office, you may call in your Mini-Ad listing (425/806-5200). However, we cannot be responsible
for errors in ads taken over the phone.

HOT SHEET INSERTION FORM

C.E. Publications ¢ P.0. Box 3006 °* Bothell, WA 98041 * 425/806-5200 ¢ Email: staff@cjhunter.com

O FREE LISTING: | am unemployed (or have been given a layoff notice)
O MINI-AD LISTING: Please run my Mini-Ad times. | have enclosed $5.00 for each Mini-Ad insertion

My job description is: (Please Note: Your online resume will be linked to your Hot Sheet listing)

NEW ADDRESS / PHONE ONLY:

0 ONLINE RESUME:

3 | uploaded my resume at your website (no cost)

| understand my C.E. Weekly will now be mailed to this address

4 | emailed my resume to: staff@cjhunter.com (no cost) MY PHONE IS: ( )

Q | submitted a scannable resume and enclosed $5 per page NAME:

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - 7



INDEX OF

CONTRACT STAFFING FIRMS

NEW & ONE-TIME ADVERTISER:

This firm may have job requirements elsewhere in this issue

Saratech

32932 Pacific Coast Hwy #429
Dana Point, CA 92629
949/481-3267

email: cdunavant@saratech.com
www.saratech.com

REGULAR INDEX ADVERTISERS

804 Technology

5381 Highway N, Suite 201

Cottleville, MO 63304

636/928-0330

FAX 636/530-3693
www.804technology.com
dgant@804technology.com

Acro Service Corporation

39209 6 Mile Road, Suite 250

Livonia, MI 48152

734/591-1100

800/844-ACRO

FAX 734/591-1217

WWW.acrocorp.com
dgaspard@acrocorp.com

Additional Contract Services

(please see our display ad)

85 Rangeway Road, Building 1, Suite 2
North Billerica, MA 01862

800/661-8272

FAX 800/661-4055

acs@acsnatl.com

Additional Technical Support, Inc. (ATSI)
24A Norfolk Avenue

South Easton, MA 02375

877/871-0785

john.caliri@nerjobs.com

Advanced Technology

(please see our display ad)

15 Kenneth Miner Drive

Wrentham, MA 02093

877/334-7700

FAX 877/335-7700
www.advancedtechno.com
tbonanno@advancedtechno.com
Advantage Technical Resourcing, Inc.
P.O. Box 9130

Norwood, MA 02062

781/251-8100, 800/225-8956
www.hirethinking.com
northeastregion@advantageresourcing.com
Advantage Technical Resourcing, Inc.
2001 Gateway Place

San Jose, CA 95110

877/912-5720

www.hirethinking.com
northwestregion2@advantageresourcing.com

8 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly

Agente Technical

714 Centerpark Drive, Suite 140
Colleyville, TX 76034-2852
866/758-2494

FAX 866/717-5927
www.agentetech.com
resumes@agentetech.com
Alistates Consulting Services
16200 Addison Road, Suite 250
Addison, TX 75001
214/736-7165
www.allstatesconsulting.net
ken.osvath@allstatesconsulting.net

American CyberSystems

1750 112th Avenue NE, Suite C228
Bellevue, WA 98004

425/605-2321

www.comforce.com
janice.plattner@acsicorp.com

APA Aviation Staffing LLC

4150 International Plaza, Suite 510
Fort Worth, TX 76109
817/529-8845

email: 817/529-8845
www.apaservices.net

Apollo Professional Solutions
7310 Ritchie Hwy, Suite 400
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
jpyle@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions
4010 Watson Plaza Drive, Suite 138
Lakewood, CA 90712

866/277-3343

www.apollopros.com
dbarrios@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions
1857 Wells Road, Suite 216
Orange Park, FL 32073
904/562-3214, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
rmeserve@apollopros.com
Apollo Professional Solutions
2646 Highway 109, Suite 207
Wildwood, MO 63040
626/438-0312, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
gdarcangelis@apollopros.com

Apollo Professional Solutions
42 Main Street

Windsor Locks, CT 06096
860/254-6335, 866/277-3343
www.apollopros.com
rbreisler@apollopros.com
Beacon Hill Staffing Group
152 Bowdoin Street

Boston, MA 02108
www.beaconhillstaffing.com
bmcinnis@beaconhillstaffing.com

Belcan TechServices
(please see our display ad)
Corporate Headquarters
7820 Redsky Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45249
513/432-2995
800/945-1900
www.belcan.com
mwick@belcan.com

Bentley Global Resources LLC
3937 Tampa Road, Suite 3
Oldsmar, FL 34677
813/510-3032
www.bentleygr.com
christion@bentleygr.com

Butler Aerospace & Defense
(please see our display ad)
Shelton Pointe, Suite 204

2 Trap Falls Road

Shelton, CT 06484
203/926-2705

FAX 203/926-0082
www.butler.com
jrothchild@butler.com

Butler Aerospace & Defense
(please see our display ad)
3495 Kent Avenue

West Lafayette, IN 47906
765/412-3240

www.butler.com
lleszek@butler.com

CadStar International Ltd.
100 Burtt Road, Suite 202
Andover, MA 01810-5915
800/562-8367

FAX 888/432-9737
www.cadstar.com
chris.sullivan@cadstar.com




Cogent Infotech

1025 Boyce Road

Pittsburg, PA 15241
412/835-2700

email: hello@cogentinfo.com
www.cogentinfo.com

Colonial Staffing Group
1600 Providence Hwy
Walpole, MA 02081
781/248-4307
www.colonial-staffing.com
jhatch@colonial-staffing.com

CTS International

(please see our display ad and online banner)
160 NW Gilman Blvd, Suite 250

Issaquah, WA 98027

425/451-0051

FAX 425/635-7630

www.ctsinternational.com

ESG-Engineering Services Group
900 Lanidex Plaza, Suite 230
Parsippany, NJ 07054
973/334-4844, 800/258-1465 x206
FAX 800/354-1788
www.entegee.com
wayne.hill@esgjobs.com

Global Contract Professionals
(please see our display ad)

P.O. Box 161127

Fort Worth, TX 76161-1127
817/847-6673, 877/280-2156
FAX 817/847-9444
www.teamglobal.com
gcpjobs@teamglobal.com

HEPCO, Inc.

160 Pehle Avenue, Suite 202
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663-5227
201/843-4400, 800/656-0099
FAX 201/843-0025
www.hepcoinc.com
resumes@hepcoinc.com

Hi-Tek Professionals Inc.
103 Chesley Drive, Suite 207
Media, PA 19063
610/534-8701, 877/271-1799
FAX 610/534-8697
www.hitekprofessionals.com
htp@hitekprofessionals.com

Inconen

6133 Bristol Parkway, Suite 232
Culver City, CA 90230
310/410-1931

FAX 310/410-1751
www.inconen.com
cathy@inconen.com

Iconma, LLC

(please see our display ad)

850 Stephenson Hwy, Suite 612
Troy, MI 48083
www.iconma.com
eric@iconma.com

Iconma, LLC

197 State Route 18, Suite 205
East Brunswick, NJ 08816
www.iconma.com
prakash@iconma.com

Iconma, LLC

850 Stephenson Hwy, Suite 612
Troy, MI 48083

248/234-6123

866/914-9724
www.iconma.com
jimmy@iconma.com

Indotronix International

687 Lee Road, Suite 350
Rochester, NY 14606
745/473-1137

www.iic.com

cj@iic.com

Johnson Service Group
(please see our display ad)
Corporate Headquarters

1 East Oak Hill Drive, Suite 200
Westmont, IL 60559
630/655-3500, 800/323-4987
FAX 630/655-3506
www.jsginc.com
midwestjobs@)jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group

84 Business Park Drive, Suite 209
Armonk, NY 10504
914/940-2750

www.jsginc.com
jonw@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

1000 Parkwood Circle SE, Suite 800
Atlanta, GA 30339-6627
770/988-0005, 800/841-0927
FAX 770/988-8361
Www.jsginc.com
atljobs@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

1600 Airport Freeway, Suite 400
Bedford, TX 76022-6871
817/545-4009

www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
660 Sentry Parkway, Suite 220
Blue Bell, PA 19422
610/828-6977, 877/239-2877
FAX 610/828-6979
Wwww.jsginc.com
a.mudalel@jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group
5023 Parkway Calabasas
Calabasas, CA 91302-1421
818/876-9610, 866/993-2440
www.jsginc.com
jbeckley@jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group
25604 State Highway 112
Cameron, OK 74932
918/654-3293, 800/633-6594
FAX 918/654-3288
www.jsginc.com
cprice@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

25 Mauchly, Suite 311

Irvine, CA 92618
949/857-1408, 877/241-4124
FAX 949/271-6436
www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
103 Suburban Road, Suite D104
Knoxville, TN 37923-5581
865/539-8234, 800/574-8324
FAX 800/784-6542
Www.jsginc.com
knoxville@jsginc.com
Johnson Service Group

13241 Bartram Park Boulevard, Suite 117

Jacksonville, FL 32258
877/601-9193
www.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
5920 Grelot Road, Suite E1
Mobile, AL 36609
251/343-0028
800/784-6529

FAX 251/343-0128
WWWw.jsginc.com
Imccarron@jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group
4975 Lacross Road, Suite 157
North Charleston, SC 29406
843/329-0987

800/215-3555

FAX 843/329-0988
Wwww.jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

950 S Bascom Avenue, Suite 2011
San Jose, CA 95128
408/728-9510

866/656-0639

FAX 408/271-2701
Wwww.jsginc.com
Ipeck@)jsginc.com

Johnson Service Group

111 West Port Plaza Drive, Suite 600
St Louis, MO 63146
314/542-3163

866/296-3068

FAX 314/542-3164
Www.jsginc.com
bshirley@jsginc.com

Keltia Design, Inc.

2333 Sea Way Blvd, Suite 212
Everett, WA 98203
206/368-9812
www.keltia-design.com
kevin@keltia-design.com
Mindlance, Inc.

1095 Morris Ave Suite 101A
Union, NJ 07083
732/994-3475
www.mindlance.com
vineetk1@mindlance.com

Mokavia Aerospace, LLC

22722 29th Drive SE, Suite 100
Bothell, WA 98021

425/780-4422
www.mokaviaaero.com
sean.cummings@mokaviaaero.com

Morson International, Inc.

4950 Yonge St, 2110

North York, ON M2N 6K1 Canada
416/477-7138

email: montreal@morsoncanada.com
www.morsoncanada.com

Moseley Technical Services Inc.
7500 S Memorial Parkway, Suite 215-R
Huntsville, AL 35802

256/880-0446

FAX 256/880-0936
www.moseleytechnical.com

email: jobs@moseleytechnical.com

NESC Staffing

(please see our display ad and online banner)
Corporate Headquarters

150 Mirona Road

Portsmouth, NH 03801

603/431-9740

800/562-3463

FAX 603/427-0573

www.nesc.com

portsmth@natleng.com

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - 9



NESC Staffing

4715 Strack Road, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77069
281/537-9103

800/765-7499

FAX 281/537-9169
WWW.Nnesc.com
lkanatzar@nesc.com

Neteffects

500 Chesterfield Center Suite 350
Chesterfield, MO 63017
636/489-7110

email: amy@neteffects.com
www.neteffects.com

Northern Aerospace

550 N 159th St E

Wichita, KS 67230

316/202-5261

email: anna.stoskopf@northern-aero.com
www.northern-aero.com

Pacer Staffing

1445 City Ave Suite 10B
Wynnewood, PA 19096
215/666-0012
pacerstaffing.com
cjhunter@pacerstaffing.com

Panther Group

5 Mill and Main Place, Suite 430
Maynard, MA 01754
781/790-7900

800/776-0562
www.thepanthergrp.com
cjhunter@thepanthergrp.com
PDS Technical Services
(please see display ad)
Corporate Headquarters

P.O. Box 619820

Dallas, TX 75261-9820
214/647-9600, 800/270-4737
FAX 888/740-1212
www.pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

50 Founders Plaza, Suite 304
East Hartford, CT 06108
860/289-2643

866/636-4723
www.pdstech.com
northeastjobs@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

300 E John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 700
Irving, TX 75062

214/647-9600

800/270-4737

FAX 214/647-9630

www.pdstech.com
cecjdallasts@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

1839 S Alma School Road, Suite 250
Mesa, AZ 85210

480/929-9922

800/657-0097

www.pdstech.com
cecjphoenix@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

2154 N Center Street, Suite 405D
North Charleston, SC 29406
866/224-2745

www.pdstech.com
southeastjobs@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

Time Square 660 Building

660 SW 39th Street, Suite 215
Renton, WA 98058
206/763-2840

800/678-8644

FAX 206/763-3283
www.pdstech.com

email: cecjseattle@pdstech.com

10 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly

PDS Technical Services

1215 Fern Ridge Parkway, Suite 231
St Louis, MO 63141

314/628-9143, 800/472-3737

FAX 314/628-9485
www.pdstech.com
cecjstlouis@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

3922 Coconut Palm Drive, Suite 100
Tampa, FL 33601

866/224-2745

www.pdstech.com
southeastjobs@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services

370 N Westlake Boulevard, Suite 120

Westlake Village, CA 91362
805/418-9862, 866/458-4322
FAX 805/418-9866
www.pdstech.com
cecjwestlake@pdstech.com

PDS Technical Services
11828 W Central, Suite 100
Wichita, KS 67212-5129
316/729-1800, 800/333-8644
FAX 316/729-1857
www.pdstech.com
cecjwichita@pdstech.com

Precision Personnel Inc.

600 Cleveland Street, Suite 700
Clearwater, FL 33755
727/449-0600, 877/600-2333

FAX 727/449-0627
www.precisionpersonnel.com
resumes@precisionpersonnel.com

Precision Resource Company Inc.
P.O. Box 318

Sharon, MA 02067

888/431-6300

FAX 888/431-6301
www.prcnational.com
bobs@prcnational.com

Productive Data Solutions

6870 West 52nd Avenue, Suite 107
Arvada, CO 80002

303/220-7165

FAX 303/220-7425
www.pdsinc.com
mmendocha@pdsinc.com

RCM Technologies Inc

3 Enterprise Drive Suite 110
Shelton, CT 06484
203/225-5700

Fax: 203/377-6298
www.rcmt.com
harry.pember@rcmt.com

Softworld Inc.

281 Winter Street, Suite 301
Waltham, MA 02451
781/373-8456
www.softworldinc.com
rwells@softworldinc.com

SRI Technologies
1250 Bank Drive
Schaumburg, IL 60173
847/330-1222

FAX 847/330-1411
www.sritalent.com
ryann@sritalent.com

Strom Engineering Corp.
Corporate Headquarters
10505 Wayzata Boulevard
Minnetonka, MN 55305
952/544-8644, 800/205-8732,
FAX 952/544-2451
www.stromengineering.com
ksaima@stromminnesota.com

Strongfield Technologies USA INC
5000 Birch St, Suite 3000
Newport Beach, CA 92660
gbird@strongfield.com
www.strongfield.com
Structures Company LLC
P.O. Box 2278

Seal Beach, CA 90740
714/823-3000
www.thestructurescompany.com
chrissheets@thestructurescompany.com
STS Aerostaff Services

2000 NE Jensen Beach Blvd
Jensen Beach, FL 34957
877/707-5767
www.stsaviationgroup.com
ethan.steele@stsengineering.com
TAD PGS Inc

12062 Valley View Street, Suite 108
Garden Grove, CA 92845
657/250-1893, 800/261-3779
www.tadpgs.com
maria.gomez@adeccona.com
TalentPro Consulting

402 North B Street

Fairfield, 1A 52556
641/209-3000 x201

FAX 641/209-3001
www.talentproconsulting.com
jobs@talentproconsulting.com
TASC Technical Services
P.O. Box 1315

Plaistow, NH 03865
603/382-1114

877/304-8272

FAX 603/382-2377
www.tasctech.com
drew@tasctech.com

Tech Resources LLC

537 Warren Avenue

St Louis, MO 63130
314/862-2090
mike@techresourceslic.com
Tech USALLC

8334 Veterans Highway
Millersville, MD 21108
410/846-9020

FAX 410/729-4341
www.techusa.net
scrouch@techusa.net
Technology Plus

130 S Bemiston Ave Suite 500
Clayton, MO 63105-1928
314/665-2127
www.pdstech.com
cecjtechplus@pdstech.com
Trimech Services LLC

4461 Cox Road Suite 302
Glen Allen, VA 23060
804/257-9965

FAX: 804/257-7945
www.trimechservices.com
bill.ripol@trimech.com

Triple Crown Consulting
10814 Jollyville Road, Building 4, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78759
512/331-8880

FAX 512/233-5341
www.tripleco.com
dave@tripleco.com
Windspeed Technologies
2615 W Casino Road, Suite 4B
Everett, WA 98204
425/248-0372

FAX 800/568-0556
www.windspeedtech.com
bruce.stewart@windspeedtech.com



JOBLINES - Continued from Page A-2

Job Classification, Description

Electrical Technician

Employee Development Spec 3

Employee Development Specialist 4—5+ yrs aerospace mfg
Engineer in Training - Telecommunications
Engineering PM levels 3/4

Engineering Technician 2

FAA Assembly & Test Technician

FPGA Verification Engineer—US Citizen/VHDL
Fabrication Specialist B

Facilities Maintenance Technician [V

Flammability Coordinator—test plans/reports

GSE Semi-Skilled Mechanics

GSE Semi-Skilled Mechanics

GSE Semi-Skilled Mechanics

HIRING 3 Propulsion Test Technicians

HSE Engineer

Harness Installation Design—CATIA VV5/aircraft interior
Interior Design Checker/Level 3

Interior Design Engineer; Level |l

Lead RF Systems Engineer—degree/7+ yrs exp
Machinist - 2nd Shift

Machinists

Manufacturing Engineer

Manufacturing Engineer

Manufacturing Engineer

Manufacturing Engineer Ill

Manufacturing Engineer lll

Manufacturing Engineer lll—Solumina/SAP
Manufacturing Engineer lll—Solumina/SAP
Manufacturing Engineers

Manufacturing Engr 3—aviation exp/777/CMES/test plan
Mechanical Design Checker—CATIA V5/validate 3D models
Mechanical Design Enginer—active secret/BSME/SiemensNX
Mechanical Engineer

Mechanical Interior Design Engineer—aircraft
Mechanical Systems Design & Analysis Engineer 5
Mechanical Systems Design/Analysis Engr 5
Mechanicalllnterior Design Engineering Checker
Mission Systems Engineers—citizen/clearable

Model Base Systems Engineer—citizen/Cameo/SysML
Multidisciplined Engineers—Aircraft/tech service

NDT Tech Level IIl

Numerical Control Programmer—DFMA

O/P Scheduler

Oracle/Apex Database Developer

Packaging Engineer

Photographer

Planner/Scheduler—Integrated Plan/Sched Specialist
Pricing Analyst

Process Chemical Engineer

Product Electronic Technician

Product/Non-Product Buyer

Production Machinery Technicians

Production Technicians—assy of engine and transmission
Program Manager Ill

Project Engineer 4

Project Engineer 5—commercial airplane/integration
Projects Controls (Expert)

Propulsion Engineer

Propulsion Engineer

Propulsion Engineer 4—CATIA V5/MATLAB/FAA Part 25
Propulsion Engineers—aux power systems/vehicle fuel
QA Technician - 1st Shift

Quality Control Inspector |

Quality Control Inspector- 747

Assignment
Location

Santa Clarita, CA

Contract Firm/
Office to Contact

PDS/Westlake Village

Everett, WA Cogent Infotech/Pittsburgh
Renton, WA Mindlance/Union

Austin, TX PDS/Wichita

Long Beach, CA  Beacon Hill Staff/Boston
Milwaukee, WI Mindlance/Union

Phoenix, AZ PDS/Mesa

Chandler, AZ TalentPro/Fairfield

North Charleston, SCPDS/Tampa

Louisville, CO Belcan/Cincinnati

Indiana Agente/Colleyville

Salt Lake City, UT ~ STS Aero/Jensen Beach
Flushing, NY STS AerolJensen Beach
Jamaica, NY STS AerolJensen Beach
Long Beach, CA  PDS/Westlake Village
Miami, FL Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
Central Agente/Colleyville

Dallas, TX Precision Pers/Clearwater
Savannah, GA Precision Pers/Clearwater
Phoenix, AZ Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Kent, WA PDS/Renton

Saginaw, MI 804Tech/Cottleville
Goleta, CA TalentPro/Fairfield
Oxnard, CA TalentPro/Fairfield

Everett, WA Iconma/Troy

Savannah, GA
Savannah, GA
Nationwide
Georgia
KSITXIGA
Everett, WA
Pooler, GA
Roy, UT
Sunnyvale, CA
Texas

Everett, WA
Everett, WA
Dallas, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Seal Beach, CA
Tulsa, OK
Charleston, SC
Santa Fe, NM
Jessup, MD
Windsor, CT
Renton, WA
OK City, OK
[Npolis, IN
Radford, VA
Madison, AL
Opa Locka, FL
Opa Locka, FL

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Precision Pers/Clearwater
Agente/Colleyville
Agente/Colleyville
Johnson/Bedford
Mindlance/Union

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Adv Technology/Wrentham
PDS/St Louis
Agente/Colleyville
Mindlance/Union
Iconma/Troy
CTSl/Issaquah

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Adv Technology/Wrentham
Iconma/Troy

PDS/Green Bay

American Cybersys/Bellevue
PDS/Irving
Johnson/Bedford
Belcan/Cincinnati
Moseley/Huntsville
Iconma/Troy

PDS/East Hartford
Indotronix/Rochester
PDS/Atlanta

PDS/East Hartford
PDS/East Hartford

Menomonee Falls, WI STS Aero/Jensen Beach

Austin, TX

El Segundo, CA
Everett, WA
Chesterfield, MO
Everett, WA
Everett, WA
Everett, WA
Everett, WA
Mcdonough, GA
Savannah, GA
San Antonio, TX

PDS/Dallas

Cogent Infotech/Pittsburgh
Iconma/Troy

PDS/Green Bay
Structures Co/Seal Beach
Iconma/East Brunswick
Mindlance/Union
Iconma/Troy

PDS/Atlanta

PDS/North Charleston
PDS/Dallas

Rate

40-48/hr

65-70/hr
20-25/hr

open

open
open
open
open
open
68/hr
65/hr
open
25-33/hr
45-50/hr
open
open
62
62/hr
open
65/hr
open
55-62/hr
65
open
68/hr
65-73/hr
open
open
open
open
doe
open
open
negotiab
open
open
68/hr
hourly r
58-64/hr
open

Per
Diem

no
no

poss
no

yes

poss
no
no
no

poss
split
yes
yes
no

poss
yes
yes
split
split
yes
no
poss
no
no
poss
poss

yes
no
split

poss
poss
split
poss
no

split

no
split

split

split
yes
no

split

no

Over-
time

poss

yes, 1.
poss

yes

poss
poss
poss
poss

yes
poss
yes
yes
no

poss
yes
yes
poss
poss
yes
no
poss
no
poss
poss
poss

poss
poss
poss

poss
poss
poss

poss

poss
poss

C.E. Weekly

Expected
Duration

12 mos
6 mos
12 mos
12 mos
18 mos+
12 mos
5 mos
12 mos
6 mos

It

indef
indef
indef

3 mos
06 montsh
1 year+
14yrs

1 yrst

6 mos
12 mos
up to 12 mo
12 mos
6 mos
12 mos
12 mos+
1 yrst

It

indef

6 mos
12 mos+
6 mos

6 mos

1 year+
12 mos
12 mos
12 - mos
12 mos+
12 mos+
6 mos
12 mos
6-12 mos
3 mos
indef

12 mos
15 mos
LT

12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
indef
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos
3yrst
12 mos
12 mos
6 mos
6 mos
6 mos

Expected

*See

Start Date Page

01/06/20
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP

ASAP

ASAP
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
Now
ASAP
Upcoming
Upcoming
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
Upcoming
Upcoming
ASAP

ASAP

Now

ASAP

ASAP
Upcoming
02/03/20
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

January 18, 2023 - A-3



Job Classification, Description

Quality Inspector

RS Airworthiness Inspector

Safety and Reliability Engineer

Siemens UG NX Designer vs. 12 or later

Software Developer

Software Developer—OOP/Linux/scripting/secret clce

Software Development Engineer—DO-178 embedded avionics

Software Engineer

Software Engineer 5

Software Engineer—FMS vertical guidance

Software Engineer—FMS/Remote options

Software Engineer—avionics display builtin tst monitor
Software Engineer—avionics displays/remote options
Space Vehicle Design Lead

Sr Electronic Design Engineer

Sr Engineering Tech 2

Sr. C++ Developer

Sr. Wire Design & Install Engineer—REMOTE

Stress Engineer—NASTRAN/PATRAN

Stress Engineer—interiors/aircraft

Stress Engineers—citizen/secret/degree
Stress/Structural Analysis Engineer 3

Structural Analysis Engineer 3

Structural Analysis Engineer 5

Structural Design Engineer—aircraft build support/rvws
Structural Design Engineer/Service Engineering
Structural Engineer 3—citizen/DOD Secret
Structural/Mechanical Design Engineer—CATIA V5 exp
Structure Mechanic

Structures MRB Engineer—citizen/degree/10 yrs MRB exp
Subcontracts Management Specialist Il

Supplier Quality Specialist 3—audit supplier systems
Supply Chain Specialist

System Engineer—Avionics/14 CF Part 25 or 33/EASA
Systems Architect

Systems Engineer

Systems Engineer 4—remote/Model Based Systems Engrg
Systems Engineer 4—sys reg/certs/qualification/test
Systems Engineer level 3-5

Systems Engineer—aircraft surveillance systems
Systems Engineer—avionics displays/remote options
Systems Engineer—avionics/remote options

Systems Engineer—citizen

Systems Engineer/Electrical Wiring Systems

Systems Integration Quality Inspector

Systems Test Engineer—avionics network

Technical Specialist Il - Interior Designer

Technician

Technician |l

Test Engineer

Tool Designer/Engineer 3

Ul Developer—modern web tech/pkg mgmt sys/secret clmc
Wire Design & Install Engineer—cable/wire hamness assy
Wire Design & Installation Engineering

Wiring Installation Design Engineer—VIP aircraft

Assignment
Location

Monroe, WA
Savannah, GA
Kirkland, WA
Chandler, AZ
East Hartford, CT
Denver, CO
Phoenix, AZ
Remote
Oklahoma City, OK
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Seattle, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Taunton, MA
Camden, NJ
Oklahoma City, OK
Dallas, TX
Wisconsin
Chandler, AZ
Tacoma, WA
Long Beach, CA
Long Beach, CA
Pooler, GA
Savannah, GA
Chandler, AZ
Dallas, TX
Piney Flats, TN
Brunswick, GA
Broomfield, CO
CA/Remote
Fort Worth, TX
TXIGA

M

Scottsdale, AZ
Everett, WA
Everett, WA
Huntsville, AL
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Elkton, MD
Santa Cruz, CA
Huntsville, AL
Phoenix, AZ
Savannah, GA
Chandler, AZ
Vance, AL
Torrance, CA

N Charleston, SC
Denver, CO
Seattle, WA
Seattle, WA
TXIWA

Contract Firm/
Office to Contact

804Tech/Cottleville
PDS/Tampa

PDS/Renton

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Apollo/Glen Burnie
Johnson/Bedford

Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Apollo/Glen Burnie
Indotronix/Rochester

Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Beacon Hill Staff/Boston
Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
Moseley/Huntsville
PDS/Inving

American Cybersys/Bellevue
Johnson/Bedford
Agente/Colleyville

Adv Technology/Wrentham
American Cybersys/Bellevue
PDS/Dallas

PDS/Mesa

Adv Technology/Wrentham
PDS/North Charleston
TASC/Plaistow
Johnson/Bedford
PDS/Wichita
Agente/Colleyville

PDS/St Louis

Iconma/Troy
804Tech/Cottleville

Adv Technology/Wrentham
Panther Group/Maynard
Belcan/Cincinnati
Iconma/Troy

Iconma/Troy

Beacon Hill Staff/Boston
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
Real Time Consult/Phoenix
TalentPro/Fairfield
PDS/Santa Ana
Iconma/Troy

Real Time Consult/Phoenix
CTSl/Issaquah
TalentPro/Fairfield
PDS/North Charleston
Pacer Staffing/Wynnewood
Iconma/Troy
Johnson/Bedford

American Cybersys/Bellevue
Global Contract/Fort Worth
Agente/Colleyville

Rate
21-26/hr

50-55
68/hr
open
open
100/hr
negotiab
open
open
open
open
90+/hr
na

doe
open
open
80-85
doe

open
open
open
76/hr
open
50-65/hr
75-80
open
open
open
60-95/hr
open
open
open
55-65/hr
24

open

35-55/hr

open
open
doe

open

Per
Diem

poss

poss

no
no

split
no
no
no
no
poss
yes

poss
no

poss
poss
poss

poss

poss
no

poss

split
poss
poss
split

no
split
poss
no
no
no
yes

split
no

yes
yes
poss
split
no
poss

poss

Over-
time

poss

poss

no
no

poss
no

no

no

no
yes, 1.
yes

poss
no

poss
poss
poss

poss

poss
no

poss

poss
poss
poss
poss

no
poss
yes, 1.
no

no

no
yes

yes
no

yes
yes
poss
no

poss

poss

Expected
Duration

12 mos+
6 mos
12 mos
12 mos
12 yrs
indef

12 mos+
6-12 mos
LT

12 mos+
12 mos+
12 mos+
12 mos+
12 mos+
06 mos
12 mos
6-12 mos
indef

1 year+
It

12 mos+
12 mos
12 mos
12 mos+
6 mos
12 mos
indef

6 mos

1 year+
12 mos
12 mos
up to 6 mos
12 mos+
6 mos+
12 mos
6 mos
12 mos+
6 mos+
12 mos+
It

6 mos
12 mos
6 mos
12 mos+
12 - mos
12 mos
99 mos
06 montsh
12 mos
indef

12 mos+

It

Expected
Start Date

january

Upcoming
soon
Now
ASAP
soon
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
2 week

ASAP
Now
2023
Upcoming
ASAP
Upcoming
feb

Now

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
Upcoming
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP

ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
ASAP
Now

ASAP

ASAP

* See
Page

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

B B REV I AT I o N s AN D T E RM s Negot: Rate range may have been determined, but your rate is to be negotiated

Anticip: Anticipated. Openings are anticipated at this time
ASAP: As soon as possible. Openings exist now

DOE: Depending on experience
Immed: Immediately. Openings exist now

Contr-Dir: Assignment begins on contract basis and can become direct position

Indef: Indefinite. Expected duration of assignment unknown; probably Long Term
LT: Long Term (expected assignment duration 6-12 months)

Open: The rate for this assignment has not yet been set

Poss: Possible (normally refers to overtime or per diem)

Prob: Probable (normally refers to overtime or per diem)
Split: Firm will split a portion of hourly rate into per diem (if you meet IRS reqmt)
ST: Short Term (expected assignment duration less than 6 months)

StTm/OT: Straight time for overtime

Ongoing: Client expects openings for this discipline on an ongoing basis

VLT: Very Long Term (expected assignment duration over 12 months)

A4 - January 18, 2023 C.E. Weekly




Contract Employment Weekly

www.ContractjJobHunter.com

Mailing Address . . . . ... P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041-3006
Overnight Deliveries . . ... ... ... ... . . e 22722 29th Drive SE, Suite 100, Bothell, WA 98021
PRONE: . (425) 806-5200
Email AJAress . . . . ..o staff@cjhunter.com

Publisher & Editor: Scott Schultz + Managing Editor: Denise Schultz

Some jobs advertised in C.E. Weekly are for upcoming or anticipated openings, or may be filled before you respond to the advertiser.
Please notify us if you find a firm advertising upcoming positions as “Immediate.” For member online access, please contact
our office for a UserlD and Password.

Contract Employment Weekly (ISSN 1063-9268) ©Copyright 2023 ContractJobHunter.com LLC. Published every
Wednesday. Most job openings are for short or long term contract (temporary) assignments. There should never be a fee to
apply for or accept any of the jobs published in C.E. Weekly. Direct (captive) positions advertised must meet the following
criteria: (1) be for a position with the advertiser’s client (unless it is for recruiting related staff); and (2) must be identified as
“direct.” If you wish to apply for any position advertised, send a copy of your current resume to the advertising firm, not to
ContractJobHunter. ContractJobHunter.com LLC is not intended as a legal reference. Any specific problem should be referred
to your attorney or accountant. All material submitted to ContractJobHunter is subject to acceptance by the publisher.
Advertisers, authors and cartoonists agree to indemnify the publisher from any claims or lawsuits for libel, violation of rights,
copyright infringement or other suits predicated on the content of copy submitted. No part of this publication may be reproduced
or transmitted in any form by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording or by any information
storage retrieval system, without written permission from the publisher. All returned checks subject to $5 handling fee. We
reserve the right to refuse services to anyone. Services subject to change. Membership must be current to use our services.
Sorry, no refunds.

Contract Employment Weekly + ContractJobHunter

All print subscriptions also include online access for full duration at ContractjobHunter.com
(For Washington state add 9.5% sales tax)

Rates to U.S. addresses: QO 1 Year Online-Access Only .........cciiiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. $25
0 1 Year (with 52 printissues) .........coovviiineenn. $50 .
. Rates to Canada or Mexico addresses:
Q Seniors renewal only (for seniors 62+ with proof of age) ..$45
QO 1 Year (with 52 printissues) ........cooveeeinineerennnnnns $60
0 12 Weeks (with 12 print issues) ...............cveee $30 O 12 Weeks (with 12 printissues) ...........c.cciivvuieennn. $35
Q Current Single Issue of C.E. Weekly .................. $4 Q Current Single Issue of C.E. Weekly .............cccovvunn. $5
Last Name UserID AND PASSWORD FOR ONLINE ACCESS:
First Name Middle Initial (Case sensitive, choose 4-14 alpha/numeric characters - no symbols)
Home Phone User© _
Cell Phone Password __ _  _ _ _ _ _ _
Address Apt Payment may be made in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank, MasterCard,
Visa or Amex, U.S. cash, or a Bank Draft from foreign bank. All issues are sent
City State Zip 1st class or airmail. We do not bill for any services or publications. We mail the
current issue the same day payment is received. Consecutive issues only. No
Email refunds. Mail to: ContractJobHunter, P.O. Box 3006, Bothell, WA 98041.
Q cash/check/money order
Q MasterCard/Visa/Amex Account # __ I S S S Card Expires __ __ /__ __

Signature

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

RELEASE INFORMATION: If someone calls ContractjobHunter and asks for me specifically by my name, | authorize you to
release the above information to: O Anyone 1 Contract Firms Only 0 No One* (*If you specify “No One”, you will not be
able to print ContractjobHunter’s address/phone number on your resume)

C.E. Weekly January 18, 2023 - 1



ContractJobHaunter

P.O. Box 3006
Bothell, WA 98041-3006

FIRST-CLASS MAIL




